M16000007517

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



300289726173

09/06/16--01042--014 **160.00

SECOLOGICAL SINE SECOLOGICA SECOLOGICA SECOLOGICAL SINE SECOLOGICA SECOLOGICA SECOLOGICA SECOLOGICA SECOLOGICA SECOLOGICA SEC

J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJI	Northcrest Property Management, LLC			
SUDG	Name of Limited Liability Company			
	aclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Floridance, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact but			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	Karin van der Merwe	~		
	Name of Person	2016 1.		
	Northcrest Property Management, LLC	<u>.</u> ~		
	Firm/Company			
	61 . A Meadouthrook Road	PH 2:		
61 - A Meadowbrook Road Address Yakima, Washington 98903				
	Address			
	Yakima, Washington 98903			
	City/State and Zip Code	_		
	karinv@mac.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	_		
For fu	ther information concerning this matter, please call:			
	Karin van der Merwe 509 387-6040			
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
Enclos	ced is a check for the following amount: \$\Begin{align*} \text{\$\sum_{\text{\$125.00}}\$ \text{Filing Fee} & \text{\$\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$130.00}}\$ \text{Filing Fee} & \$\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sum_{\text{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sum_{\cutext{\$\sum_{\ext{\$\sum_{\cutext{\$\sum_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sum_{\cutext{\$\sum_{\cutext{\$\sum_{\ext{\$\sum_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutext{\$\sin_{\cutex	Certificate Copy		



September 16, 2016

KARIN VAN DER MERWE 61-A MEADOWBROOK ROAD YAKIMA, WA 98903

SUBJECT: NORTHCREST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000061889

16 SEP 21 AH 9: 58

We have received your document for NORTHCREST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00019166

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 9, 2016

KARIN VAN DER MERWE 61-A MEADOWBROOK ROAD YAKIMA, WA 98903

SUBJECT: NORTHCREST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000061889

15 SEP 21 AH 9:58

We have received your document for NORTHCREST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), AuthorizedPerson (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00019166

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Northcrest Property Ma (Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; mus	st include "Limited Liabili	ity Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")		
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose	e of transacting business in	n Florida. The alternate name	e must inclu	de "Lim	iteđ
2 Washington	J23. 7	45-5591573				
	of which foreign limited liability	J	(FEI number, if applicable)			
4						
	(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & 605.	as in Florida, if prior to re	gistration.) enalty liability)	•		
5. 61-A Meadowbrook R	oad, Yakima, Washington 98903	•				
	(Street Address of I					
Same as above	(Succe Address of a	rnncipal Omce)		<u>ਕੂ</u>		
Б			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. <u>18</u>	<u> </u>	
·				** <u>*</u>	τΩ το	, ,
<u> </u>	(Mailing	Address)			د٦	ere er
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.	.O. Box NOT acceptab	ole)	111 112	*	. Ţm,
Name:	Melany Adams		•		ř	ۇۋۇ - ئ ىسىمى ئىرى خ
Office Address:	5291 Shadowlawn Ave.				ည် သ	
	Tampa		Florida 33610	_		
Registered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip code)	_		
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	gistered agent and to accept ser tion, I hereby accept the appoin ons of all statutes relative to the my position as registered agent. (Regis	tment as registered age	ent and agree to act in thi	s capacity.	I furti	her agree
O The serve side as a serve	V					
	acity and address of the person(s)		y to manage 1s/are:			
KRIII VEII GET MEIWE , ME	ember of LLC, 61-A Meadowbrook Ro	oad, Yakima, WA 98903				
Melany Adams Proposal	Coordinator, 5291 Shadowlawn Aven	ue, Tampa, FL 33610				
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the cubmitted)	ays old, duly authentica certificate is in a foreign	ted by the official having a language, a translation of	custody of f the certifi	records cate un	s in the der oath
	Signatur	e of an authorized person		-		
This document is execute submitted in a document t	d in accordance with section 605, the Department of State constit	.0203 (1) (b), Florida St cutes a third degree felor	tatutes. I am aware that an	y false info .155, F.S.	rmation	1
	Karin van der Merwe	•	- •			

Typed or printed name of signee



Secretary of State

I, KIM WYMAN, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

OF

NORTHCREST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the records on file in this office show that the above named entity was formed under the laws of the State of Washington and that its public organic record was filed in Washington and became effective on 6/21/2012.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the entity's duration is Perpetual, and that as of the date of this certificate, the records of the Secretary of State do not reflect that this entity has been dissolved.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that all fees, interest and penalties owed to this state and collected through the Secretary of State have been paid.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the most recent annual report has been delivered to the Secretary of State for filing and that proceedings for administrative dissolution are not pending.

Date: August 24, 2016

UBI: 603-216-751

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Kim Wyman, Secretary of State

